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Woodbury
AZ-TNF-000579
06/19/2019 Day Ops

Approx 44,451 (IR) acres
6/18/19 2241 hrs

Progression Map
I

0 2.5 5Miles

Date
2019-06-09
2019-06-10
2019-06-11
2019-06-12
2019-06-13

2019-06-14
2019-06-15
2019-06-16
2019-06-17
2019-06-18

NAD 1983 UTM Zone 12NPrepared by: Admin6/19/2019 0809 hrs0 5 10
Kilometers

Date Growth Acres Total Acres
2019-06-09 1,365 1,365
2019-06-10 3,045 4,410
2019-06-11 3,009 7,418
2019-06-12 699 8,117
2019-06-13 4,842 12,959
2019-06-14 12,757 25,716
2019-06-15 10,666 36,382
2019-06-16 1,273 37,656
2019-06-17 2,791 40,446
2019-06-18 3,907 44,353


